
Tuesday February 19th: 

8:00-8:45 Registration Open 

8:45-9:00 Welcome (Jason Warren) 

9:00-10:00 Using technology in agriculture: Where are we moving (John Fulton) 1CM 

10:00-10:30 Break 

10:30-11:15 Producer Panel: Marketing crops in your production systems 

11:15-12:00 Farm bill update and trade (Amy Hagerman) 1PD 

12:00-1:30 Lunch 

1:30-6:00 Breakout Sessions  

 

    

 

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

BreakBreak

Time

Break

Advanced Marketing of 

Canola- Brent Rendel 

1:30-2:10

Break

CottonSorghumSoil Health SystemsCanola

Soil Health Principles 

and Practices- Caleb 

Stone

1:30-2:10 1NM

Sorghum Production 

Systems: Where are we 

going next?- Brent Bean

1:30-2:10 1CM

Holding Back Cotton: 

Optimizing yields without 

overdoing it- Bobby Golden

1:30-2:10 CM

2:10-2:50 1CM

Starting a Crop Soil Health 

System- Will Brock and Clay 

Salisbury

High Input Sorghum 

Management- Josh Lofton

Irrigation Management for 

Cotton Production- Jason 

Warren
2:10-2:50 1SW2:10-2:50 1CM2:10-2:50 1NM

Future of Canola Breeding: 

What does the future hold?- 

Mike Stamm

Relationship between 

canola and pollinators

Grazing for Soil Health- 

Denise Turner

Making Sorghum Work in 

Your Rotation- Kent Martin

Bt Cotton and Its Future- 

David Kerns

2:50-3:30 1IPM2:50-3:302:50-3:30 1NM2:50-3:30 1IPM

Advanced Marketing of 

Canola- Brent Rendel

Designing a Cover Crop 

Mix

Sorghum Production 

Systems: Where are we 

going next?- Brent Bean

Holding Back Cotton: 

Optimizing yields without 

overdoing it- Bobby Golden

4:00-4:40 4:00-4:40 1CM4:00-4:40 1CM4:00-4:40 1NM
Future of Canola Breeding: 

What does the future hold?- 

Mike Stamm

Producer Perspective of 

Implementing Soil Health 

High Input Sorghum 

Management- Josh Lofton

Irrigation Management for 

Cotton Production- Jason 

Warren
4:40-5:20 1SW4:40-5:20 1CM4:40-5:204:40-5:20 1CM

Relationship between 

canola and pollinators

Producer Panel for 

Implementing Soil Health 

Practices

Making Sorghum Work in 

Your Rotation- Kent Martin

Bt Cotton and Its Future- 

David Kerns

5:20-6:00 1IPM5:20-6:005:20-6:005:20-6:00 1IPM



Wednesday February 20th: 

8:00-9:00 How to make soil health systems work in Oklahoma (Jimmy Emmons) 

9:00-9:45 Feral Hog Management (Scott Alls) 

9:45-10:15 Break 

10:15-3:00 Breakout Sessions  

 

 

10:15

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:30

2:40

2:50

3:00

3:10

3:20

3:30

Time WheatTechnologySoybean

LunchLunchLunch

11:00-12:00

10:15-11:00 1IPM

Baiting for Feral Hogs- 

Scott Alls

1:30-2:30

Auxin use and soybean 

resistant management- 

Todd Baughman

Variable Rate 

Equipment and Its 

Management- John 

Fulton

Integrating Precision 

Management on your 

Farm- Jeremy Wilson

Variable Rate 

Equipment and Its 

Management- John 

Fulton

Integrating Precision 

Management on your 

Farm- Jeremy Wilson

Auxin use and soybean 

resistant management- 

Todd Baughman

Marketing soybean with 

changing markets- 

Darrell Holady

2:30-3:15 1IPM
2:30-3:30 1CM

1:30-2:30 1CM

11:15-12:15 1CM

10:15-11:15 1CM

Wheat flavor profiles- Mike 

Schulte

Optimizing N Fertility to 

Maximizing Yields and Maintaining 

Protein- Brian Arnall

Quizalofop Resistant Wheat: 

New Tool for the Control 

Toolbox- Misha Manucherhi

Optimizing N Fertility to 

Maximizing Yields and Maintaining 

Protein- Brian Arnall

Quizalofop Resistant Wheat: 

New Tool for the Control 

Toolbox- Misha Manucherhi
2:50-3:30 1IPM

Wheat flavor profiles- Mike 

Schulte

2:10-2:50 1NM

1:30-2:10

11:35-12:15 1IPM

10:55-11:35 1NM

10:15-10:55


