## Tuesday February 19<sup>th</sup>:

- 8:00-8:45 Registration Open
- 8:45-9:00 Welcome (Jason Warren)
- 9:00-10:00 Using technology in agriculture: Where are we moving (John Fulton) 1CM
- 10:00-10:30 Break
- **10:30-11:15** Producer Panel: Marketing crops in your production systems
- 11:15-12:00 Farm bill update and trade (Amy Hagerman) 1PD
- 12:00-1:30 Lunch
- **1:30-6:00** Breakout Sessions

Time	Canola	Soil Health Systems	Sorghum	Cotton
1:30	Advanced Marketing of Canola- Brent Rendel	Soil Health Principles and Practices- Caleb	Sorghum Production Systems: Where are we	Holding Back Cotton: Optimizing yields without overdoing it- Bobby Golden
2:00	1:30-2:10 Future of Canola Breeding:	Stone 1:30-2:10 1NM Starting a Crop Soil Health	going next?- Brent Bean 1:30-2:10 1CM	1:30-2:10 CM Irrigation Management for
2:30	What does the future hold?- Mike Stamm	System- Will Brock and Clay Salisbury	High Input Sorghum Management- Josh Lofton	Cotton Production- Jason Warren
3:00	2:10-2:50 1CM Relationship between	2:10-2:50 1NM Grazing for Soil Health-	2:10-2:50 1CM Making Sorghum Work in	2:10-2:50 1SW Bt Cotton and Its Future-
3:30	canola and pollinators 2:50-3:30 1IPM	Denise Turner 2:50-3:30 1NM	Your Rotation- Kent Martin 2:50-3:30	David Kerns 2:50-3:30 1IPM
4:00	Break	Break	Break	Break
4:30	Advanced Marketing of Canola- Brent Rendel	Designing a Cover Crop Mix	Sorghum Production Systems: Where are we going next?- Brent Bean	Holding Back Cotton: Optimizing yields without overdoing it- Bobby Golden
	4:00-4:40 Future of Canola Breeding:	4:00-4:40 1NM	4:00-4:40 1CM	4:00-4:40 1CM Irrigation Management for
5:00	-	Producer Perspective of Implementing Soil Health	High Input Sorghum Management- Josh Lofton	Cotton Production- Jason Warren
	4:40-5:20 1CM	4:40-5:20	4:40-5:20 1CM	4:40-5:20 1SW
5:30	Relationship between canola and pollinators	Producer Panel for Implementing Soil Health Practices	Making Sorghum Work in Your Rotation- Kent Martin	Bt Cotton and Its Future- David Kerns
6:00	5:20-6:00 1IPM	5:20-6:00	5:20-6:00	5:20-6:00 1IPM

## Wednesday February 20th:

8:00-9:00 How to make soil health systems work in Oklahoma (Jimmy Emmons)

- **9:00-9:45** Feral Hog Management (Scott Alls)
- 9:45-10:15 Break
- 10:15-3:00 Breakout Sessions

Time	Soybean	Technology	Wheat
10:15 10:30	Auxin use and soybean	Variable Rate	Wheat flavor profiles- Mike
10:30	resistant management-	Equipment and Its	Schulte
10:50	Todd Baughman	Management- John	10:15-10:55
11:00	10:15-11:00 1IPM	Fulton	Optimizing N Fertility to
11:10		10:15-11:15 1CM	Maximizing Yields and Maintaining
11:20	Marketing soybean with		Protein- Brian Arnall
11:30	changing markets-	Integrating Precision	10:55-11:35 1NM
11:40		Management on your	Quizalofop Resistant Wheat:
11:50	Darrell Holady	Farm- Jeremy Wilson	New Tool for the Control
12:00			Toolbox- Misha Manucherhi
12:10	11:00-12:00	11:15-12:15 1CM	11:35-12:15 1IPM
12:20			
12:30			
12:40	t	1	t
12:50	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00 1:10			
1:10			
1:20		Variable Rate	
1:40			Wheat flavor profiles- Mike
1:50	Baiting for Feral Hogs-	Equipment and Its Schulte	
2:00	Scott Alls	Management- John	Schulte
2:10		Fulton	1:30-2:10
2:20		1:30-2:30 1CM	Optimizing N Fertility to
2:30	1:30-2:30		Maximizing Yields and Maintaining
2:40	Aurin use and south south	Integrating Precision	Protein- Brian Arnall
2:50	Auxin use and soybean	0 0	2:10-2:50 1NM
3:00	resistant management-	Management on your	Quizalofop Resistant Wheat:
3:10	Todd Baughman	Farm- Jeremy Wilson	New Tool for the Control
3:20	2:30-3:15 1IPM		Toolbox- Misha Manucherhi
3:30		2:30-3:30 1CM	2:50-3:30 1IPM